2016/01 Daily Trading Value/Volume of 1701(NT$,share)

Date Trade Trade Value Opening Highest Lowest Closing Change|Transaction
Volume Price Price Price Price

2016/01/04 588,552 11,433,448 19.80 19.80 19.20 19.30 -0.45 358
2016/01/05 567,100 10,854,759 19.20 19.30 19.05 19.10, -0.20 295
2016/01/06 762,366| 14,307,206 19.05 19.20 18.55 18.75| -0.35 469
2016/01/07 1,021,306| 18,679,837 18.65 18.85 17.80 18.30| -0.45 643
2016/01/08 412,572| 7,619,638 18.25 18.70 18.15 18.60| +0.30 295
2016/01/11 369,173 6,757,726 18.50 18.50 18.15 18.30 -0.30 249
2016/01/12 550,405 10,117,743 18.50 18.65 18.05 18.05 -0.25 308
2016/01/13 385,222 7,003,211 18.15 18.35 18.10 18.15| +0.10 219
2016/01/14 634,114 11,321,502 18.00 18.00 17.60 17.90 -0.25 352
2016/01/15 836,792 15,293,490 18.05 18.45 18.05 18.45| +0.55 401
2016/01/18 1,269,146| 23,816,958 18.00 19.30 18.00 19.15| +0.70 694
2016/01/19 608,002| 11,629,688 19.25 19.30 18.95 19.00/ -0.15 372
2016/01/20 719,377| 13,423,006 18.95 19.05 18.35 18.35| -0.65 441
2016/01/21 2,236,606| 42,085,304 18.40 19.10 18.35 18.80| +0.45 1,132
2016/01/22 665,005 12,511,146 19.10 19.10 18.60 18.80 0.00 358
2016/01/25 417,471 7,916,248 18.90 19.05 18.90 18.90f +0.10 208
2016/01/26 330,004 6,202,330 18.90 18.95 18.70 18.70 -0.20 170
2016/01/27 336,223| 6,304,063 18.75 18.90 18.65 18.70 0.00 189
2016/01/28 273,263 5,144,452 18.70 18.90 18.70 18.85| +0.15 179
2016/01/29 548,805| 10,387,884 18.75 19.10 18.75 19.10| +0.25 288
2016/01/30 725,215| 13,975,898 19.20 19.40 19.10 19.30| +0.20 360




